
Overall Adult Female Teen Female

1 19:38:30 Jack Miles 23:39:00 Amy McNabb 24:48:40 Jordan Wichman

2 19:54:40 Wes Diener 24:57:80 Leah Duby 26:03:60 Clare Biolchini

3 22:44:00 Christopher Roumaya 25:28:50 Breeanna Streber 32:35:10 Heidi Theisen

4 22:45:10 Trevor Edie 26:14:90 Aimee Ritchie 47:44:30 Joslyn Medley

5 23:28:70 Marvin Guitar 27:10:80 Jane Bostian 51:01:60 Clarian Kmetz

6 23:36:50 Ron Lawrence 31:35:60 Maureen Parker

7 23:39:00 Amy McNabb 32:22:70 Beth Albrecht Teen Male

8 24:24:60 Michael Stamm 33:10:40 Lane Johnson 19:38:30 Jack Miles

9 24:34:60 Dale Edie 34:40:30 Casandra Herzog 19:54:40 Wes Diener

10 24:39:90 Rocky Roland 34:53:60 Lourdes Schultz 22:44:00 Christopher Roumaya

11 24:48:40 Jordan Wichman 36:40:80 Denise Garner 22:45:10 Trevor Edie

12 24:57:80 Leah Duby 36:49:40 Jane Durecki 24:24:60 Michael Stamm

13 25:28:50 Breeanna Streber 37:10:80 Sue Mott 24:39:90 Rocky Roland

14 26:03:60 Clare Biolchini 38:23:90 Angela Medley 27:11:80 Caleb Ritchie

15 26:14:90 Aimee Ritchie 43:25:00 Jenna Lotan 28:15:50 Jake Nielsen

16 27:09:20 Jade Burnett 43:59:30 Stacey Kmetz 30:38:00 Peyton LaNore

17 27:10:80 Jane Bostian 44:31:40 Krista Beers 31:25:60 Michael Vascotto

18 27:11:80 Caleb Ritchie 45:49:50 Carol Beers

19 27:14:30 Paul Biolchini 45:54:60 Deniese Lotan

20 28:07:60 Harold Burns 51:02:10 Miranda Viaene

21 28:15:50 Jake Nielsen

22 28:31:00 Scott Kmetz (China) Adult Male Youth Female

23 28:53:30 Chris Reichmann 23:28:70 Marvin Guitar 27:09:20 Jade Burnett

24 30:38:00 Peyton LaNore 23:36:50 Ron Lawrence 47:17:70 Izabella Medley

25 30:58:10 Ron Garner 24:34:60 Dale Edie

26 31:25:60 Michael Vascotto 28:07:60 Harold Burns

27 31:33:90 Joe Parker 28:31:00 Scott Kmetz (China)

28 31:35:60 Maureen Parker 28:53:30 Chris Reichmann

29 31:51:90 Daniel Beattie 30:58:10 Ron Garner Youth Male

30 32:14:50 Ken Measel 31:33:90 Joe Parker 27:14:30 Paul Biolchini

31 32:15:10 Evan Lloyd 31:51:90 Daniel Beattie 32:15:10 Evan Lloyd

32 32:20:10 Gavin Lloyd 32:14:50 Ken Measel 32:20:30 Lucas Webster

33 32:20:30 Lucas Webster 32:20:10 Gavin Lloyd

34 32:20:80 Paul Webster 32:20:80 Paul Webster

35 32:22:70 Beth Albrecht 32:24:10 Bob Albrecht

36 32:24:10 Bob Albrecht 38:25:10 Anthony Medley

37 32:35:10 Heidi Theisen

38 33:10:40 Lane Johnson



39 34:40:30 Casandra Herzog

40 34:53:60 Lourdes Schultz

41 36:40:80 Denise Garner

42 36:49:40 Jane Durecki

43 37:10:80 Sue Mott

44 38:23:90 Angela Medley

45 38:25:10 Anthony Medley

46 43:25:00 Jenna Lotan

47 43:59:30 Stacey Kmetz

48 44:31:40 Krista Beers

49 45:49:50 Carol Beers

50 45:54:60 Deniese Lotan

51 47:17:70 Izabella Medley

52 47:44:30 Joslyn Medley

53 51:01:60 Clarian Kmetz


